	Рыболов-спортсмен

	Кол-во

туров с участием

спортсмена
	Сумма

мест

лучших 8 туров


	Вес рыбы

лучших туров
	Рейтин-

говое

место

	Ярмолович Денис
	10
	12
	9641
	1

	Дроздовский Сергей
	12
	12
	8976
	2

	Щорс Юрий
	10
	13
	9259
	3

	Кишкурно Андрей
	12
	14,5
	6728
	4

	Изместьев Дмитрий
	10
	15
	7893
	5

	Воличенко Алексей
	10
	15
	7783
	6

	Труханович Андрей
	10
	17
	7723
	7

	Нагула Петр
	10
	19
	6508
	8

	Левизов Сергей
	12
	20
	6338
	9

	Якунин Сергей
	8
	21
	9323
	10

	Сикиржицкий Валерий
	8
	22
	6721
	11

	Руткевич Владимир
	14
	22
	5083
	12

	Ковалев Андрей
	12
	25
	5935
	13

	Волчков Евгений
	10
	27
	5009
	14

	Святощик Виктор
	12
	29
	4613
	15

	Закржевский Олег
	8
	32
	3687
	16

	Рогатко Андрей
	10
	32
	2628
	17

	Новиченко Вадим
	8
	39
	4057
	18

	Рогатко Александр
	8
	40
	2121
	19

	Ромейко Владимир
	8
	41
	4442
	20

	Якубович Вадим
	10
	44
	2612
	21

	Змиевский Анатолий
	10
	44,5
	3370
	22

	Розин Александр
	10
	45
	1200
	23

	Маркевич Игорь
	9
	46
	2524
	24

	Гуль Сергей
	8
	55
	1627
	25
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